EZ5® Surface Mount Side View
SPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONS
3254 Nor th  Ki lbourn Avenue Chicago, I l l ino is  60641-4505
Phone:  773-427-7000 Fax :  773-427-7007 www.escol ight ing.com
Establ ished 1975
WBE City of Chicago Certified
9/15

Dimmable LED
U.S. Patent No. D570035
HOW TO ORDER
SXCLR432
Prismatic Lens
ACCESSORIES AND OPTIONS
Pendant Mount  Suffix Catalog Number With
P1=12” long stem (standard)
P1X=“X” is custom stem length
Example: SXCLR4325 becomes : SXCLR4325P124
                                                        for a 24” long stem
EZ5®
Wall Mount
Change S prefix in catalog number to W
Example: SXCLR4325 becomes : WXCLR4325
Fuse and
Fuse Holder
Suffix Catalog Number With F
Example: SXCLR4325BL becomes : SXCLR4325BLF
120 or 277 volt must be specified when ordering a Fuse and Fuse Holder.
Suffix Catalog Number With
120v = -1
208v = -2
240v = -3
277v = -4
Example: SXCLR4325BLF becomes : SXCLR4325BLF-1
Finish Color  Suffix Catalog Number With
Textured Black=BL
Textured Bronze=BZ
White=W
Example: SXCLR4325 becomes : SXCLR4325BL
Attach the cast aluminum splice box (A) to the junction box. Pull wiring through the center hole in the cast aluminum splice box. Attach one end of the Easy Connect Wiring Harness (B) to the wires from the junction box.
Attach the safety harness (C) from the fixture to the cast aluminum splice box. Connect the Easy Connect wire connections (D). Tuck the wiring up into the cast aluminum splice box (A). Align the three mounting screw heads
(E) of the cast aluminum splice box with the slots on the fixture sleeve (F). Push up and rotate the fixture to lock the fixture into the slots. Tighten the three mounting screws (E).
A
B
C D
E
F
EZ5® Surface Mount
EZ5® INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
EZ5® Wall Mount
1. Attach cast aluminum mounting plate on recessed  j-box.  2. Connect quick connector to power supply.  3. Connect quick connector from power source to fixture.  4. Hang wall pack on mounting plate.  5. Secure wall pack to mounting
plate with locking screw.
1 2 3 4 5
Wall mount, tempered prismatic glass lens, 111 watt, 5000k, fuse and fuse holder, textured
black, 120 volt.
EXAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: WXCLR4325FBL-1 =
Contact factory for information concerning Photo Control or Occupancy Sensor.
Catalog
Number  Aperture  Total System
Watts
Beam
Angle
Color
Temp  CRI   Lumens
SXCLR4313 Tempered Prismatic
Glass Lens 134W Spot
10° 3500K 80 8885
SXCLR4314 Tempered Prismatic
Glass Lens 134W Spot
10° 4000K 80 9865
SXCLR4315 Tempered Prismatic
Glass Lens 134W Spot
10° 5000K 80 10548
SXCLR4323 Tempered Prismatic
Glass Lens 134W Medium 20° 3500K 80 10314
SXCLR4324 Tempered Prismatic
Glass Lens 134W Medium 20° 4000K 80 9964
SXCLR4325 Tempered Prismatic
Glass Lens 134W Medium 20° 5000K 80 10654
SXCLR4343 Tempered Prismatic
Glass Lens 134W Wide